Large laundry facilities have differences in clientele and
day-to-day business operation, but their core business
needs are the same: improve wash quality and
optimize efficiency. Many multi-washer chemical
allocation systems have claimed to improve wash quality, but
only Knight’s new Chem-Trak® can accomplish both.  For
Chem-Trak users, this means better customer satisfaction,
maximum productivity, higher operating margins and lower cost

7656010 SIB Washer Signal/Hold Interface w/ One Contact
7112102 Strobe Alarm, POD/Low Level
7112131 Strobe Alarm, Squeeze Tube
7656020 Four Contact Washer Hold Module
8507741 Washer Transfer Air Operated Pump 12 GPM
7225310 Transfer Pump Bracket for Three Pumps
7129026 Transfer Pump Water Tank (11 Gal.)w/ Float
7659712 ChemTrak Double Sided Stand w/ Crating
7664202 Check Valve Assy., 3/4” EPDM (White).  Price Included in 7667000
7664203 Check Valve Assy., 3/4” EPDM (Black).  Price Included in 7667000
1600351 Poly Plug, 1/2” for Unused Manifold Ports.  Price Included in 7667000
PERISTALTIC CHEMICAL METERING PUMPS (SELECT APPROPRIATE PUMP FLOW RATE AND # OF PUMPS PER SYSTEM)
Add (-01) to Part Number for 115 VAC 60 Hz.,  Add (-02) to Part Number for 230 VAC 60 Hz.
Add (-03) to Part Number for 230 Volt 50 Hz.
Part Number Description
8507752 KP-8120AX,800 Series Pump, 120 RPM (23 oz/min) (681 ml/min) For 800 Series Case Mount
8600110 KP-8120AXP, 800 Series Pump, 120 RPM, (23 oz/min.) (681 ml/min.) w/Quick Change Panel - 900 Case
8507754 KP-8120BX, 800 Series Pump, 120 RPM, (40 oz/min.) (1184 ml/min.) For 800 Series Case Mount
8600115 KP-8120BXP, 800 Series Pump, 120 RPM, (40 oz/min.) (1184 ml/min.) without case, w/Quick Change Panel - 900 Case
8600116 KP-9130XP, 900 Series Pump, 130 RPM, (155 oz/min.) (4588 ml/min.) without case, w/Quick Change Panel - 900 Case
8600126 KP-9270XP, 900 Series Pump, 270 RPM, (226 oz/min.) (6690 ml/min.) without case, w/Quick Change Panel - 900 Case
CHEM-TRAK MULTI-WASHER ALLOCATION SYSTEM
O R D E R I N G  I N F O R M AT I O N
CCHEM-HEM-TTRAK RAK NNETWORK ETWORK DDIAGRAMIAGRAM
PRODUCTIVITY MANAGEMENT SOFTWARE